



U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE
CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID **AA00DXXE9P**

Personal, Address, Phone, and Passport Information

Note: You have completed data entry for your NIV application. Before submitting the application, please review your entries below. To navigate to the next section to be reviewed, click the 'Next' button on the bottom of the page. If an entry is incorrect, click on the links on the right side of the page, which will direct you to the page where you entered the data. Once you have reviewed all sections, you will be directed to the Sign and Submit page to complete the application process.

Photo Provided:

**Photo will
be taken
at the
ASC.**

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Personal Information

Name Provided:

RAMANPREET KAUR, FNU ✓

Full Name in Native Alphabet:

DOES NOT APPLY ✓

Other Names Used:

NO ✓

Telecode Name Used:

NO ✓

Sex:

FEMALE ✓

Marital Status:

SINGLE ✓

Date of Birth:

16 DECEMBER 1997 ✓

Country/Region of Birth:

RANGIAN, PUNJAB, INDIA ✓

Country/Region of Origin (Nationality):

INDIA ✓

Do you hold or have you held any nationality other than the one indicated above on nationality?

NO ✓

Are you a permanent resident of a country/region other than your country/region of origin (nationality) above?

NO ✓

National Identification Number:

811938026922 ✓

U.S. Social Security Number:

DOES NOT APPLY ✓

U.S. Taxpayer ID Number:

DOES NOT APPLY ✓

Edit Address and Phone Information

Home Address:

LATIA PATTI, V.P.O GHANAURI
KALAN ✓

City:

TEHSIL DHURI ✓

State/Province:

SANGRUR ✓

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

PUNJAB ✓

148024 ✓

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Ramanpreet Kaur

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Country/Region: INDIA ✓
 Same Mailing Address? YES ✓
 Primary Phone Number: 9781405078 ✓
 Secondary Phone Number: DOES NOT APPLY ✓
 Work Phone Number: DOES NOT APPLY ✓
 Have you used additional phone numbers in the last five years? NO ✓
 Email Address: Ramanpreet5Kaur6@outlook.com ✓
 Have you used additional email addresses in the last five years? NO ✓
 Do you have a social media presence?
 Social Media Provider/Platform (1): None ✓
 Social Media Identifier:
 Have you used additional social media platforms in the last five years? NO ✓

Edit Passport/Travel Document Information

Passport/Travel Document Type: REGULAR ✓
 Passport/Travel Document Number: T7294730 ✓
 Passport Book Number: DOES NOT APPLY ✓
 Country/Authority that Issued Passport/Travel Document: INDIA ✓
 City where issued: CHANDIGARH ✓
 State/Province where issued: CHANDIGARH ✓
 Country/Region where issued: INDIA ✓
 Issuance Date: 09 SEPTEMBER 2019 ✓
 Expiration Date: 08 SEPTEMBER 2029 ✓
 Have you ever lost a passport or had one stolen? NO ✓

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Ramanpreet Kaur



U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE
CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID **AA00DXXE9P**

Travel Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Travel Information

The List of Purposes of Trip to the U.S.

Purpose of Trip to the U.S. (1):	ACADEMIC OR LANGUAGE STUDENT (F)
Specify:	STUDENT (F1)
Have you made specific travel plans?	NO
Intended Date of Arrival:	30 DECEMBER 2024
Intended Length of Stay in U.S.:	2 YEAR(S)
Address where you will stay in the U.S.:	84 WEST SOUTH STREET WILKES-BARRE, PENNSYLVANIA 18766
Person/Entity Paying for Your Trip:	OTHER PERSON
Name of Person Paying for Your Trip:	SINGH, INDERJIT
Telephone Number:	9464871346
Email Address:	DOES NOT APPLY
Relationship to You:	PARENT
Is the address of the party paying for your trip the same as your Home or Mailing Address?	YES

Edit Travel Companions Information

Other Persons Traveling with You: NO

Edit Previous U.S. Travel Information

Have you ever been in the U.S.?	NO
Have you ever been issued a U.S. visa?	NO
Have you ever been refused a U.S. Visa, or been refused admission to the United States, or withdrawn your application for admission at the port of entry?	NO
Has anyone ever filed an immigrant petition on your behalf with the United States Citizenship and Immigration Services?	NO

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW



U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE
CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID **AA00DXXE9P**

U.S. Contact Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

[Edit U.S. Point of Contact Information](#)

Contact Person Name in the U.S.:

GRODY, BELINDA ✓

Organization Name in the U.S.:

WILKES UNIVERSITY ✓

Relationship to You:

SCHOOL OFFICIAL ✓

U.S. Contact Address:

84 WEST SOUTH STREET ✓

WILKES-BARRE, PENNSYLVANIA 18766

Phone Number:

15704085000 ✓

Email Address:

graduatestudies@wilkes.edu ✓

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Ramanpreet Kaur



U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE
CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID **AA00DXXE9P**

Family Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Family Information: Relatives

Father's Surnames:	SINGH ✓
Father's Given Names:	INDERJIT ✓
Father's Date of Birth:	21 FEBRUARY 1970 ✓
Is your father in the U.S.?	NO ✓
Mother's Surnames:	KAUR ✓
Mother's Given Names:	KIRANJEET ✓
Mother's Date of Birth:	16 MARCH 1976 ✓
Is your mother in the U.S.?	NO ✓
Do you have any immediate relatives, not including parents in the U.S.?	NO ✓
Do you have any other relatives in the United States?	NO ✓

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Ramanpreet Kaur



U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE
CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID AA00DXXE9P

Work / Education / Training Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Present Work Information

Primary Occupation:

OTHER

Specify Other:

SENIOR RELATIONSHIP OFFICER

Present Employer or School Name:

QUESS CORP PRIVATE LIMITED

Present Employer or School Address:

AXIS BANK LIMITED, NEAR BUS STAND

City:

MALERKOTLA

State/Province:

PUNJAB

Postal Zone/Zip Code:

148022

Country/Region:

INDIA

Start Date:

05 MAY 2021

Work Phone Number:

9478184949

Monthly Salary in Local Currency (if employed):

22000

Briefly Describe your Duties:

BUILDING AND MAINTAINING CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIPS. CROSS-SELLING. RESOLVE CUSTOMER COMPLAINTS QUICKLY AND DEFFECTIVELY.

verified or not?
yes verified

Edit Previous Work Information

Were you previously employed?

NO

Have you attended any educational institutions at a secondary level or above?

YES

Name of Institution (1):

PUNJABI UNIVERSITY PATIALA

Address of Institution:

NH 64, NEXT TO URBAN ESTATE PHASE II

City:

PATIALA

State/Province:

PUNJAB

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

147002

Country/Region:

INDIA

Course of Study:

BACHELOR'S IN SCIENCE

Date of Attendance From:

AUGUST 2015

Date of Attendance To:

MAY 2018

Edit Additional Information

Do you belong to a clan or tribe?

NO

Provide a List of Languages You Speak:

Language Name (1):

ENGLISH

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Language Name (2):

PUNJABI

Have you traveled to any countries/regions within the last five years?

NO ✓

Have you belonged to, contributed to, or worked for any professional, social, or charitable organization?

NO ✓

Do you have any specialized skills or training, such as firearms, explosives, nuclear, biological, or chemical experience?

NO ✓

Have you ever served in the military?

NO ✓

Have you ever served in, been a member of, or been involved with a paramilitary unit, vigilante unit, rebel group, guerrilla group, or insurgent organization?

NO ✓

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Ranveer Singh



U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE
CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID **AA00DXXE9P**

Security and Background Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Part 1

Do you have a communicable disease of public health significance? (Communicable diseases of public significance include chancroid, gonorrhea, granuloma inguinale, infectious leprosy, lymphogranuloma venereum, infectious stage syphilis, active tuberculosis, and other diseases as determined by the Department of Health and Human Services.) NO

Do you have a mental or physical disorder that poses or is likely to pose a threat to the safety or welfare of yourself or others? NO

Are you or have you ever been a drug abuser or addict? NO

Edit Part 2

Have you ever been arrested or convicted for any offense or crime, even though subject of a pardon, amnesty, or other similar action? NO

Have you ever violated, or engaged in a conspiracy to violate, any law relating to controlled substances? NO

Are you coming to the United States to engage in prostitution or unlawful commercialized vice or have you been engaged in prostitution or procuring prostitutes within the past 10 years? NO

Have you ever been involved in, or do you seek to engage in, money laundering? NO

Have you ever committed or conspired to commit a human trafficking offense in the United States or outside the United States? NO

Are you the spouse, son, or daughter of an individual who has committed or conspired to commit a human trafficking offense in the United States or outside the United States and have you within the last five years, knowingly benefited from the trafficking activities? NO

Have you knowingly aided, abetted, assisted or colluded with an individual who has committed or conspired to commit a severe human trafficking offense in the United States or outside the United States? NO

Edit Part 3

Do you seek to engage in espionage, sabotage, export control violations, or any other illegal activity while in the United States? NO

Do you seek to engage in terrorist activities while in the United States or have you ever engaged in terrorist activities? NO

Have you ever or do you intend to provide financial assistance or other support to terrorists or terrorist organizations? NO

Are you a member or representative of a terrorist organization? NO

Are you the spouse, son, or daughter of an individual who has engaged in terrorist activity, including providing financial assistance or other support to terrorists or terrorist organizations, in the last five years? NO

Have you ever ordered, incited, committed, assisted, or otherwise participated in genocide? NO

Have you ever committed, ordered, incited, assisted, or otherwise participated in torture? NO

Have you committed, ordered, incited, assisted, or otherwise participated in extrajudicial killings, political killings, or other acts of violence? NO

Have you ever engaged in the recruitment or the use of the child soldiers? NO

Have you, while serving as a government official, been responsible for or directly carried out, at any time, particularly severe violations of religious freedom? NO

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Ramanpreet Kaur

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Have you ever been directly involved in the establishment or enforcement of the population controls forcing a woman to undergo an abortion against her free choice or a man or a woman to undergo sterilization against his or her free will?

NO

Have you ever been directly involved in the coercive transplantation of human organs or bodily tissue?

NO

Edit Part 4

Have you ever sought to obtain or assist others to obtain a visa, entry into the United States, or any other United States immigration benefit by fraud or willful misrepresentation or other unlawful means?

NO

Have you ever been removed or deported from any country?

NO

Edit Part 5

Have you ever withheld custody of a U.S. citizen child outside the United States from a person granted legal custody by a U.S. court?

NO

Have you voted in the United States in violation of any law or regulation?

NO

Have you ever renounced United States citizenship for the purpose of avoiding taxation?

NO

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Ramanpreet Kaur



U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE
CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID **AA00DXXE9P**

Student/Exchange Visa Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Additional Point of Contact Information

Additional Point of Contact Information:

Name(1):

KAUR, HARPREET ✓

Street Address:

ANAND NAGAR-A TRIPURI ✓

City:

PATIALA ✓

State/Province:

PUNJAB ✓

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

147004 ✓

Country/Region:

INDIA ✓

Telephone Number:

8556819466 ✓

Email Address:

kaurh4398@gmail.com ✓

Name(2):

KAUR, JASMEET ✓

Street Address:

STREET NO. 2 GANDHI BASTI ✓

City:

BARNALA ✓

State/Province:

PUNJAB ✓

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

148101 ✓

Country/Region:

INDIA ✓

Telephone Number:

9877761460 ✓

Email Address:

amandeepkaur5466@gmail.com ✓

Edit SEVIS Information

SEVIS ID:

N0036259745 ✓

Name of School:

WILKES UNIVERSITY ✓

Course of Study:

MASTER'S IN BUSINESS-ADMINISTRATION AND
MANAGEMENT ✓

Street Address:

84 WEST SOUTH STREET ✓

WILKES-BARRE, PENNSYLVANIA 18766 ✓

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Harpreet Kaur



U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE
CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID **AA00DXXE9P**

Location Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

[Edit Location Information](#)

Location where you will be submitting your application

Current Location:

MUMBAI, INDIA

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Handwritten in red ink:
@and
29/11/24

Handwritten in black ink:
Ramanput caur

Verified by DS attached

Help ?

A/c. ID	921010007663687 INR 195 RAMANPREET KAUR	A/c. Status Date	20-05-2023
A/c. Status	ACTIVE	A/c. Close Date	
A/c. Open Date	03-03-2021	A/c. Type	CUSTOMER ACCOUNT
GL Subhead	07001	Available Amt.	INR 15,087.98 Cr.
Opening Bal.	INR 18,636.28 Cr.	Effective Available Amt.	INR 15,087.98 Cr.
Closing Bal.	INR 15,275.06 Cr.	Float Bal.	INR 0.00 Cr.
Funds in Clg.	INR 0.00 Cr.		

Page 1 of 2

Tran. Date	Value Date	Instr. No.	Particulars	CCY	Debit Amt.	Credit Amt.	Bal.
02-04-2024	01-04-2024		ACH-DR-BD-AXIS MF-TXZS26938373-UTIB0000000126105	INR	2,500.00		16,136.28 Cr.
02-04-2024	02-04-2024		IMPS/P2A/409307507700/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		15,133.33 Cr.
02-04-2024	02-04-2024		APY/500462787047/921010007663687	INR	70.00		15,063.33 Cr.
03-04-2024	03-04-2024		IMPS/P2A/409414879591/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		14,560.38 Cr.
04-04-2024	04-04-2024		CreditCard Payment XXXX 6704 Ref#CN6LP1QDLR7FQI	INR	10,118.00		4,442.38 Cr.
04-04-2024	04-04-2024		IMPS/P2A/409514300706/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	3,005.90		1,436.48 Cr.
04-04-2024	04-04-2024		IMPS/P2A/409516117675/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	402.95		1,033.53 Cr.
05-04-2024	05-04-2024		BY CASH DEPOSIT-BNA/BPRH164901/5700/050424/DHURI	INR		5,000.00	6,033.53 Cr.
05-04-2024	05-04-2024		UPI/P2A/409629031154/RAMANPREE/HDFC BANK/NA	INR		500.00	6,533.53 Cr.
05-04-2024	05-04-2024		PPR019507940995_EMI_05-04-2024	INR	6,178.00		355.53 Cr.
08-04-2024	08-04-2024		QUESS CORP LIMII	INR		4,150.00	4,505.53 Cr.
18-04-2024	18-04-2024		MBBPay/ViPrepaid/90474568317/180424	INR	299.00		4,206.53 Cr.
19-04-2024	19-04-2024		QUESS CORP LIMII	INR		648.00	4,854.53 Cr.
20-04-2024	20-04-2024		IMPS/P2A/411117625887/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	602.95		4,251.58 Cr.
21-04-2024	21-04-2024		SMS Alerts Chrgs Incl GST	INR	4.72		4,246.86 Cr.
21-04-2024	21-04-2024		IMPS/P2A/411218669352/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	202.95		4,043.91 Cr.
21-04-2024	21-04-2024		IMPS/P2A/411218681004/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	202.95		3,840.96 Cr.
23-04-2024	23-04-2024		IMPS/P2A/411417538865/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		3,338.01 Cr.



30-04-2024	30-04-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR	10,520.00	13,858.01 Cr.
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	ACH-DR-BD-AXIS MF-TXZS27587249-UTIB00000000126105	INR	2,500.00	11,358.01 Cr.
02-05-2024	02-05-2024	CreditCard Payment XXXX 9690 Ref#PLRHF6B1QKUGP	INR	10,320.36	1,037.65 Cr.
02-05-2024	02-05-2024	IMPS/P2A/412317693139/DREAMPLU/YESBANKL/PaidviaC	INR	1.00	1,038.65 Cr.
02-05-2024	02-05-2024	IMPS/P2A/412317693197/DREAMPLU/YESBANKL/PaidviaC	INR	1.00	1,039.65 Cr.
05-05-2024	05-05-2024	UPI/P2A/412628276859/RAMANPREE/HDFC BANK/NA	INR	3,500.00	4,539.65 Cr.
05-05-2024	05-05-2024	UPI/P2A/412628340575/RAMANPREE/HDFC BANK/NA	INR	1,700.00	6,239.65 Cr.
05-05-2024	05-05-2024	PPR019507940995_EMI_05-05-2024	INR	6,178.00	61.65 Cr.
06-05-2024	06-05-2024	UPI/P2A/449322208752/RAMANPREE/HDFC BANK/NA	INR	3,600.00	3,661.65 Cr.
06-05-2024	06-05-2024	CreditCard Payment XXXX 6704 Ref#0JJFE9LEU3PIVG	INR	3,622.24	39.41 Cr.
11-05-2024	11-05-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR	6,487.00	6,526.41 Cr.
12-05-2024	12-05-2024	IMPS/P2A/413319388435/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95	6,023.46 Cr.
15-05-2024	15-05-2024	IMPS/P2A/413613767660/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	2,005.90	4,017.56 Cr.
24-05-2024	24-05-2024	IMPS/P2A/414513261890/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	2,005.90	2,011.66 Cr.
24-05-2024	24-05-2024	APY/500462787047/921010007663687	INR	70.00	1,941.66 Cr.
26-05-2024	26-05-2024	Debit card Chrgs Incl GST	INR	236.00	1,705.66 Cr.
27-05-2024	27-05-2024	IMPS/P2A/414819917543/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,505.90	199.76 Cr.
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR	11,812.00	12,011.76 Cr.
01-06-2024	01-06-2024	ACH-DR-BD-AXIS MF-TXZS28214774-UTIB00000000126105	INR	2,500.00	9,511.76 Cr.
03-06-2024	03-06-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR	6,832.00	16,343.76 Cr.
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	APY/500462787047/921010007663687	INR	70.00	16,273.76 Cr.
05-06-2024	05-06-2024	PPR019507940995_EMI_05-06-2024_RAMANPREET KAUR	INR	6,178.00	10,095.76 Cr.
05-06-2024	05-06-2024	UPI/P2A/415729108816/RAMANPREE/HDFC BANK/NA	INR	2,000.00	12,095.76 Cr.
05-06-2024	05-06-2024	CreditCard Payment XXXX 9690 Ref#Q00NVSF6UZZ9KD	INR	12,021.51	74.25 Cr.
09-06-2024	09-06-2024	SI fail chrg credit card+GST/17662543	INR	74.25	0.00 Cr.
13-06-2024	13-06-2024	UPI/P2A/416519028740/RAMANPREE/HDFC BANK/NA	INR	2,000.00	2,000.00 Cr.

13-06-2024	13-06-2024	CreditCard Payment XXXX 9681 Ref#CDOIN2CR15BPLI	INR	1,711.00		289.00 Cr.
21-06-2024	21-06-2024	UPI/P2A/417302506649/PARMINDER/ICICI Ban/UPI	INR		1.00	290.00 Cr.
21-06-2024	21-06-2024	UPI/P2A/417308328277/KARMJIT S/HDFC BANK/Payment	INR		10.00	300.00 Cr.
21-06-2024	21-06-2024	UPI/P2A/417328459605/PARMINDER/HDFC BANK/UPI	INR		4,500.00	4,800.00 Cr.
29-06-2024	29-06-2024	QUESS CORP LIM/	INR		24,816.00	29,616.00 Cr.
30-06-2024	30-06-2024	MOB-TD/924040079955585/RAMANPREET KAUR	INR	20,000.00		9,616.00 Cr.
30-06-2024	30-06-2024	ATM-CASH/SBI GHANOURI KALAN/SANGRUR/300624	INR	4,000.00		5,616.00 Cr.
01-07-2024	01-07-2024	ACH-DR-BD-AXIS MF-TXZS28793648-UTIB00000000126105	INR	2,500.00		3,116.00 Cr.
01-07-2024	01-07-2024	QUESS CORP LIM/	INR		1,210.00	4,326.00 Cr.
01-07-2024	30-06-2024	SB:921010007663687:Int.Pd:01-04-2024 to 30-06-2024	INR		31.00	4,357.00 Cr.
03-07-2024	03-07-2024	APY/500462787047/921010007663687	INR	70.00		4,287.00 Cr.
03-07-2024	03-07-2024	ATM-CASH-AXIS/TPCN16493/6900/030724/DHURI	INR	1,500.00		2,787.00 Cr.
04-07-2024	04-07-2024	MOB-TD/924040079955585/30-07-2025/RAMANPREET KAUR	INR		20,000.00	22,787.00 Cr.
04-07-2024	04-07-2024	SID-TD/924040080995758/RAMANPREET KAUR	INR	15,000.00		7,787.00 Cr.
05-07-2024	05-07-2024	PPR019507940995_EMI_05-07-2024_RAMANPREET KAUR	INR	6,178.00		1,609.00 Cr.
05-07-2024	05-07-2024	MOB-TD/924040080995758/04-01-2025/RAMANPREET KAUR	INR		15,000.00	16,609.00 Cr.
05-07-2024	05-07-2024	CreditCard Payment XXXX 6704 Ref#I306NL1H88TZ10	INR	12,141.60		4,467.40 Cr.
09-07-2024	09-07-2024	Dr Card Charges GST ANNUAL 4182XXXXXXXXX9650	INR	236.00		4,231.40 Cr.
12-07-2024	12-07-2024	MBBPay/JioPrepaid/90474568318/120724	INR	19.00		4,212.40 Cr.
12-07-2024	12-07-2024	MBBPay/JioPrepaid/90474568319/120724	INR	19.00		4,193.40 Cr.
15-07-2024	15-07-2024	ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPRH164901/7976/150724/DHURI	INR	500.00		3,693.40 Cr.
25-07-2024	25-07-2024	IMPS/P2A/420718018988/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		3,190.45 Cr.
29-07-2024	29-07-2024	IMPS/P2A/421109871375/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		2,687.50 Cr.
29-07-2024	29-07-2024	ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPRH164901/9508/290724/DHURI	INR	500.00		2,187.50 Cr.
31-07-2024	31-07-2024	IMPS/P2A/421314698176/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,955.90		231.60 Cr.
31-07-2024	31-07-2024	QUESS CORP LIM/	INR		16,318.00	16,549.60 Cr.

01-08-2024	01-08-2024	ACH-DR-BD-AXIS MF-TXZS29405646-UTIB00000000126105	INR	2,500.00		14,049.60 Cr.
01-08-2024	01-08-2024	IMPS/P2A/421416006345/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		13,046.65 Cr.
01-08-2024	01-08-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR		2,319.00	15,365.65 Cr.
02-08-2024	02-08-2024	IMPS/P2A/421510537331/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		14,362.70 Cr.
02-08-2024	02-08-2024	CreditCard Payment XXXX 9690 Ref#SSV1UFZMQ2XIZM	INR	6,240.00		8,122.70 Cr.
05-08-2024	05-08-2024	PPR019507940995_EMI_05-08-2024_RAMANPREET KAUR	INR	6,178.00		1,944.70 Cr.
05-08-2024	05-08-2024	APY/500462787047/921010007663687	INR	70.00		1,874.70 Cr.
07-08-2024	07-08-2024	IMPS/P2A/422018846868/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		871.75 Cr.
31-08-2024	31-08-2024	UPI/P2A/424460851874/RAMANPREET/HDFC BANK/NA	INR		2,000.00	2,871.75 Cr.
31-08-2024	31-08-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR		14,551.00	17,422.75 Cr.
01-09-2024	01-09-2024	IMPS/P2A/424507359460/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	2,005.90		15,416.85 Cr.
01-09-2024	01-09-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR		5,002.00	20,418.85 Cr.
02-09-2024	02-09-2024	ACH-DR-BD-AXIS MF-TXZS29976179-UTIB00000000126105	INR	2,500.00		17,918.85 Cr.
04-09-2024	04-09-2024	CreditCard Payment XXXX 9690 Ref#M9RGQRKX26D52S	INR	1,616.02		16,302.83 Cr.
04-09-2024	04-09-2024	CreditCard Payment XXXX 6704 Ref#VPIEMTEZPHCJQN	INR	7,422.57		8,880.26 Cr.
05-09-2024	05-09-2024	PPR019507940995_EMI_05-09-2024_RAMANPREET KAUR	INR	6,178.00		2,702.26 Cr.
05-09-2024	05-09-2024	APY/500462787047/921010007663687	INR	70.00		2,632.26 Cr.
10-09-2024	10-09-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR		567.00	3,199.26 Cr.
12-09-2024	12-09-2024	IMPS/P2A/425618529582/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		2,196.31 Cr.
14-09-2024	14-09-2024	IMPS/P2A/425814587526/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	2,005.90		190.41 Cr.
30-09-2024	30-09-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR		12,589.00	12,779.41 Cr.
01-10-2024	01-10-2024	ACH-DR-BD-AXIS MF-TXZS30642651-UTIB00000000126105	INR	2,500.00		10,279.41 Cr.
01-10-2024	01-10-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII/	INR		1,694.00	11,973.41 Cr.
01-10-2024	30-09-2024	SB:921010007663687:Int.Pd:01-07-2024 to 30-09-2024	INR		26.00	11,999.41 Cr.
02-10-2024	02-10-2024	IMPS/P2A/427617588937/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	2,005.90		9,993.51 Cr.

02-10-2024	02-10-2024	UPI/P2A/464293241867/RAMANPREE/HDFC BANK/NA	INR		2,000.00	11,993.51 Cr.
02-10-2024	02-10-2024	IMPS/P2A/427618953092/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,205.90		10,787.61 Cr.
02-10-2024	02-10-2024	IMPS/P2A/427618136321/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	402.95		10,384.66 Cr.
02-10-2024	02-10-2024	IMPS/P2A/427619399770/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	402.95		9,981.71 Cr.
05-10-2024	05-10-2024	PPR019507940995_EMI_05-10-2024_RAMANPREET KAUR	INR	6,178.00		3,803.71 Cr.

OK





A/c. ID	921010007663687	INR 195 RAMANPREET KAUR	A/c. Status Date	20-05-2023
A/c. Status	ACTIVE		A/c. Close Date	
A/c. Open Date	03-03-2021		A/c. Type	CUSTOMER ACCOUNT
GL Subhead	07001		Available Amt.	INR 15,087.98 Cr.
Opening Bal.	INR	18,636.28 Cr.	Effective Available Amt.	INR 15,087.98 Cr.
Closing Bal.	INR	15,275.06 Cr.	Float Bal.	INR 0.00 Cr.
Funds in Clg.	INR	0.00 Cr.		

Tran. Date	Value Date	Instr. No.	Particulars	CCY	Debit Amt.	Credit Amt.	Bal.
05-10-2024	05-10-2024		CreditCard Payment XXXX 9690 Ref#N21BGB56PTEGDP	INR	500.90		3,302.81 Cr.
05-10-2024	05-10-2024		CreditCard Payment XXXX 6704 Ref#F1BGUFQVI0D7LL	INR	1,940.00		1,362.81 Cr.
06-10-2024	06-10-2024		CreditCard Payment XXXX 6704 Ref#73DZJF0EL9ECLP	INR	792.00		570.81 Cr.
07-10-2024	07-10-2024		IFT/CB0059658699/NORMAL2024100768729761/AXIS MUTUA	INR		20,000.00	20,570.81 Cr.
07-10-2024	07-10-2024		APY/500462787047/921010007663687	INR	70.00		20,500.81 Cr.
08-10-2024	08-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428211974493/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	302.95		20,197.86 Cr.
08-10-2024	08-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428215218132/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		19,694.91 Cr.
10-10-2024	10-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428406379847/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	2,005.90		17,689.01 Cr.
11-10-2024	11-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428515337909/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		16,686.06 Cr.
11-10-2024	11-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428516562459/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		16,183.11 Cr.
13-10-2024	13-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428708779260/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	202.95		15,980.16 Cr.
13-10-2024	13-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428717635434/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		14,977.21 Cr.
13-10-2024	13-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428717743463/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		13,974.26 Cr.
14-10-2024	14-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/428818811166/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		12,971.31 Cr.
20-10-2024	20-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/429413144361/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	10,005.90		2,965.41 Cr.
21-10-2024	21-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/429508479315/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		2,462.46 Cr.
23-10-2024	23-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/429714735053/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		1,459.51 Cr.
28-10-2024	28-10-2024		IMPS/P2A/430213981800/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,002.95		456.56 Cr.

A/c. Ledger Inquiry

29-10-2024	29-10-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII	INR		22,121.00	22,577.56 Cr.
29-10-2024	29-10-2024	QUESS CORP LIMII	INR		10,275.00	32,852.56 Cr.
31-10-2024	31-10-2024	IMPS/P2A/430517616916/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		32,349.61 Cr.
31-10-2024	31-10-2024	IMPS/P2A/430518848050/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		31,846.66 Cr.
31-10-2024	31-10-2024	IMPS/P2A/430518981849/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	5,005.90		26,840.76 Cr.
01-11-2024	01-11-2024	ACH-DR-BD-AXIS MF-TXZS31268820-UTIB00000000126105	INR	2,500.00		24,340.76 Cr.
03-11-2024	03-11-2024	IMPS/P2A/430812222747/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	1,105.90		23,234.86 Cr.
03-11-2024	03-11-2024	IMPS/P2A/430818848331/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	202.95		23,031.91 Cr.
04-11-2024	04-11-2024	APY/500462787047/921010007663687	INR	70.00		22,961.91 Cr.
05-11-2024	05-11-2024	PPR019507940995_EMI_05-11-2024_RAMANPREET KAUR	INR	6,178.00		16,783.91 Cr.
05-11-2024	05-11-2024	IMPS/P2A/431011024971/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		16,280.96 Cr.
05-11-2024	05-11-2024	IMPS/P2A/431014959457/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		15,778.01 Cr.
05-11-2024	05-11-2024	IMPS/P2A/431020729508/RamanpreetKaur/X099350	INR	502.95		15,275.06 Cr.

Ok



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

It is certify that Ramanpreet Kaur is working with AXIS bank limited since 05-05-2021 till date .She is hired under Bank Subsidiary Company named Quess india Private Limited . Her profile is Senior Relationship Officer {Grade-E1} in the Rural Lending B2C Department.